
Methods

• Data was collected 

through screening and 

baseline surveys 

Background and 
Purpose

• Living with advanced 

cancer is associated with 

elevated levels of  anxiety, 

depression, and 

existential distress.1,2

• Few evidence-based 

interventions exist to 

address these unique 

challenges. 

• This NIH-funded, multi-

site, randomized-

controlled trial will 

examine the effects of  

psilocybin-assisted 

psychotherapy (PAP) on 

psychiatric and existential 

distress in people with 

advanced cancer. 

• This poster summarizes 

key demographics of  

participants enrolled at 

the University of  

Colorado site. 
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• Enrolled participants 

are primarily white and 

well-educated with 

middle/upper 

socioeconomic status.

•  Most participants 

report moderate levels 

of  distress at pre-

screening and prior 

experience using 

psychedelics. 

• Further research 

efforts are required to:

•  Elucidate participant 

characteristics that 

predict interest in 

PAP.

• Engage and recruit a 

more diverse and 

representative 

population in 

psychedelic studies.

Conclusions

References

Note: 4 Participants have withdrawn from the study as of October 22, 2024
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Results

Screened and Enrolled Participants 
(n=31)

Screened female

Enrolled female

Screened male

Enrolled male

2, 
11% 2, 

11%

4, 
22%

1, 5%

5, 
28%

1, 
6%

2, 
11%

1, 6%

Disease Group 
Breast Head and Neck

Gynecology Genitourinary

Gastrointestinal Hematologic

Melanoma Thoracic

3, 
17%

12, 
67%

2, 
11%

1, 5%

Marital Status 
Never Married

Married

Divorced

Widowed
14

2
1 1

Race/Ethnicity
White

Asian Indian

Middle Eastern and White

More Than One Race and Hispanic

6, 33%

7, 39%

4, 22%

1, 6%

Employment Status
Employed

Disability

9, 50%

1, 5%3, 17%

1, 5%

2, 11%

1, 6%

1, 6%

Health Insurance 

From Employer Private

Medicaid Medicare

Meidcaid and Medicare Private and Medicare

None

1

3

1

7

4

2

0

2

4

6

8

Education

High School Some College

Associates Bachelors

Masters Doctoral

72.2%
of participants endorse previous 
hallucinogen use (<25 lifetime use, no 
use in the past 12 months)

53.7
Average Age 
of Enrolled 
Participants 

(Range=27-75)

25
Medication 
Sessions to 
Date (RCT & 
Open Label)

94.4%
heterosexual. 
1 participant 
identifies as 

lesbian. 

10.9 Average HADS Anxiety Score 
at Pre-Screen (Range = 3-17)

1, 6%

5, 28%

4, 22%

8, 44%

Income

Low SES (<48,500)

Middle SES (48,501-145,500)

High SES (>145,500)
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